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Produktblad/Product sheet

Art:1 Stål/Steel Art:12
Tum
Inch
Zoll
Ansl. nr/DD

Svart
Black
Schwartz

Galv
Galv
Verz

1/8"
6 mm

1/4"
8 mm

3/8" 
10 mm

1/2" 
15 mm

3/4" 
20 mm

134 21 38

1" 
25 mm

134 21 61

1 1/4"
32 mm

134 21 87

1 1/2"
40 mm

134 22 03

2"
50 mm

134 22 37

2 1/2"
65 mm

134 22 60

3"
80 mm

134 22 86

4"
100 mm

134 23 10

Böj


